PlantNetwork

RHS

Connecting gardens, sharing skills Inspiring everyone to grow

PlantNetwork Tree Forum

RHS Garden Rosemoor
Torrington
Devon
EX38 8PH

Tuesday 4" June

Programme
Hosted by RHS Garden Rosemoor: Jon Webster (Curator), Jonathan Hutchinson & Martin
Ivall (Team Leaders) and Rod Knight (Arborist).

10.00

10.30

10.45

13.00

14.00

16.00

16.30

Registration, refreshments/late breakfast and networking
Welcome

Walk through the garden, focusing on the arboreta and some of our special trees in
the collection

Lunch and networking
Woodland management and walk, focusing on the RHS vision for the 120 acres
Review of the day with afternoon tea/coffee and cakes

Depart



