



## **PlantNetwork Tree Forum**

## **RHS Garden Rosemoor**

Torrington Devon EX38 8PH

## Tuesday 4<sup>th</sup> June

## Programme

Hosted by RHS Garden Rosemoor: Jon Webster (Curator), Jonathan Hutchinson & Martin Ivall (Team Leaders) and Rod Knight (Arborist).

10.00	Registration, refreshments/late breakfast and networking
10.30	Welcome
10.45	Walk through the garden, focusing on the arboreta and some of our special trees in the collection
13.00	Lunch and networking
14.00	Woodland management and walk, focusing on the RHS vision for the 120 acres
16.00	Review of the day with afternoon tea/coffee and cakes
16.30	Depart